
Washington Theological Consortium 
Student Board 

2022 - 2023 
Byzantine Catholic Seminary 
 Need a Rep 
     

The Catholic University of America 
†Yan Liu     75liu@cua.edu 
 

Theological College- CUA 
Need a Rep      
 

Howard University School of Divinity* 
Jahmai Stokes     jahmai.stokes@bison.howard.edu 
Charisma Peoples    charisma.peoples@bison.howard.edu 
 

John Leland Center* 
Curtis McLaughlin    curtis.mclaughlin@leland.edu 
Kris Callaway      kris.callaway@leland.edu 
 

Paulist Fathers House of Mission and Studies at St. Joseph’s Seminary 
†Zachary C. Turner    zturner@paulist.org    
 

Pontifical Faculty of the Immaculate Conception Dominican House of Studies* 
†Br. Basil Burroughs, O.P.     basil.burroughs@opeast.org 
Br. Thomas Nee, O.P.    thomas.nee@opeast.org 
 

Reformed Theological Seminary-DC* 
†Jon Huff     jhuff@rts.edu 
 

Samuel Dewitt Proctor School of Theology at Virginia Union University* 
Need a Rep 
Need 2nd Rep 
 

United Lutheran Seminary, Gettysburg & Philadelphia* 
†Robin Hinton     rhinton@uls.edu 
Clifford Stanley (Student Body President) cstanley@uls.edu 
 

Virginia Theological Seminary* 
†Yaa Addison     yaddison@VTS.edu 
Addison McMillan    amcmillan@vts.edu 
      
Wesley Theological Seminary* 
†Jan Phillips     jphillips8668@students.wesleyseminary.edu 
Ed Crump     ecrump5590@students.wesleyseminary.edu 
   

Washington Theological Consortium  
Keith Perkins     kperkins.gray-hunt@att.net 
* denotes schools entitled to two (2) student representatives with full voting privileges 
† denotes returning (2nd year) Student Board member  Rev. 9/13/2022 



 
 
Previous Chairs 
(DHS) Br. Zachary Sexton, O.P. (2021 -22) zachary.sexton@opeast.org 
(VTS) Grace Casola, (2021-22)  
(DHS) Br. Zachary Sexton, O.P. (2020 -21) zachary.sexton@opeast.org 
(VTS) Grace Casola, (2020-21) gcasola@vts.edu 
(DHS) Br. Zachary Sexton, O.P. (2019 -20) zachary.sexton@opeast.org 
(WES) Julie Hagen  (2019-20) jkhagen1@gmail.com 
(DHS) Br. Josemaria Guzman-Dominguez, O.P. (2018-19)  josemaria.guzman-dominguez@opeast.org 
(ULS) John Deason (Gettysburg Campus) (2018-19) jdeason@uls.edu 
(TC-CUA) Walter Genito (2017-18) wgenitojr@gmail.com                                845-367-2687 
(HUSD) Joe Harris (2017-18)  harrisjoe1@msn.com   301-520-1631 
(TC-CUA) Walter Genito (2016-17) wgenitojr@gmail.com                                845-367-2687 
(WES) Katie Beth Miksa (2016-17)       katiebeth.miksa@gmail.com                     318-614-3377 
(CUA) Anthony Ferguson (2015-16)  20ferguson@cardinalmail.cua.edu 
(CUA) Joshua Wise (2014-15) 27wise@cardinalmail.cua.edu   (856) 359-4237 
(PFIC) Br. Henry Stephen, OP (2014-15) henrystephanop@gmail.com  (202)529-5300(x355) 
(PFIC) Br. Bonaventure Chapman, OP (2013-14) abchapman.op@gmail.com  (202) 529-5300(x321) 
(WES) Tiann “T” Morgner  (2013-14) tiann.smith@gmail.com  (301) 233-5283 
(CUA) Jon Anderson   (2012-13) jonanderson.277@gmail.com     (614) 439-4093 
(VTS) Sarah Hoptman Carter  (2012-13) shoptman@vts.edu  (703) 407-4267 
 

 


